TOWN OF FREMONT

2024 / 2025
ELECTRICAL RATES

RS1 Basic rate for inside residential $13.65
Energy rate per KWh 0.132447
RS2 Basic rate for outside residential $14.70
Energy rate per KWh 0.1365
RS4  Time Warner S 66.77
SBI Basic rate for small commercial $14.93
SBO Energy rate: First 700 KWh per KWh 0.20202
Additional KWh per KWh 0.115311

DD2 Demand rate for Small Business

Energy rate: First 2.5KW Free
Additional 5KW per KW 4.6683
LBI Basic rate for large commercial $94.98
LBO Energy rate: First 20,000 KWh per KWh 0.145005
Additional KWh per KWh 0.110838
DD3 Demand rate for Large Business per KW 6.24225
GS4  Basic rate for commercial farmers - No Sales Tax $14.93
Energy rate: First 700 KWh per KWh 0.20202
Additional KWh per KWh 0.115311
DD6 Demand rate for GS4  First 2.5KW Free
Additional KW per KW 4.6683
AREA LIGHTS
A01  Area lights 100 watts $13.00
AO4  Area lights for 400 watts $20.00

UPDATED 07/25/24



wo1

Wo2

wo3

WO5

W10

W11

w12

S01

S02

S04

S07

$13

S09

S10

Inside City Water

Outside City Water

Fire Hydrant Water

5” Outside Water

Fire Hydrant Water

Northern Wayne County
(Town of Pikeville)

Fire Hydrant Water
(Country Side Living)

Outside Commercial

Wayne Water District

Inside City Sewer

Outside City Sewer

School in Town
(Fremont Stars)

Eureka

Eureka — Over Capacity

Schools
(CBA & Norwayne)

Airport
(Northeast)

TOWN OF FREMONT
2024 / 2025

WATER RATES

Minimum monthly service rate
Rate per 1,000 gallons water

Minimum monthly service rate
Rate per 1,000 gallons water

% meter
Rate per 1,000 gallons water

Minimum monthly service rate
Rate per 1,000 gallons water
Commercial

Rate per 1,000 gallons water
Minimum monthly service rate
Rate per 1,000 gallons water
Flat monthly service rate

Rate per 1,000 gallons water

Minimum monthly service rate
Rate per 1,000 gallons water

Flat monthly service rate
SEWER RATES

Minimum monthly service rate
Rate per 1,000 gallons water

Minimum monthly service rate
Rate per 1,000 gallons water

Minimum monthly service rate
Rate per 1,000 gallons water

Minimum monthly service rate
Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer

Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer

Minimum monthly service rate
Rate per 1,000 gallons water

Minimum monthly service rate
Rate per 1,000 gallons water

UPDATED 7/25/24

$20.71
S 6.94

$21.96
S 9.78

$21.96
$ 9.78

$38.82
$12.67
$38.82
$12.67
$95.24
$ 4.65
$104.77

$ 3.05

$119.78
$12.31

$23.34

$26.27
$13.78

$68.81
$40.58

$54.76
$39.71

$1700.00
$16.22

$13.53

$54.76
$39.71

$63.98
$46.39



S11

S12

GO01

GO03

Institution out of Town Minimum monthly service rate
Rate per 1,000 gallons water

Manufacturing in Town Minimum monthly service rate
(Sanctuary Systems) Rate per 1,000 gallons water
GARBAGE AND RECYCLING

Garbage inside of Town

Garbage outside of Town

UPDATED 7/25/24

$63.98
$46.39

$54.76
$39.71

$20.50

$24.50



