TOWN OF FREMONT 2024 / 2025

ELECTRICAL RATES

RS1	Basic rate for inside residential Energy rate per KWh				
RS2	Basic rate for outside residential Energy rate per KWh				
RS4	Time Warner	\$ 66.77			
SBI SBO	Basic rate for small com Energy rate:	nmercial First 700 KWh per KWh Additional KWh per KWh	\$ 14.93 0.20202 0.115311		
DD2	Demand rate for Small Energy rate:	Business First 2.5KW Additional 5KW per KW	Free 4.6683		
LBI LBO	Basic rate for large commercial Energy rate: First 20,000 KWh per KWh Additional KWh per KWh		\$ 94.98 0.145005 0.110838		
DD3	Demand rate for Large Business per KW		6.24225		
GS4	Basic rate for commerc Energy rate:	ial farmers - No Sales Tax First 700 KWh per KWh Additional KWh per KWh	\$ 14.93 0.20202 0.115311		
DD6	Demand rate for GS4	First 2.5KW Additional KW per KW	Free 4.6683		
	AREA LIGHTS				
A01 AO4	Area lights 100 watts Area lights for 400 watt	s	\$ 13.00 \$ 20.00		

TOWN OF FREMONT 2024 / 2025

WATER RATES

WO1	Inside City Water	Minimum monthly service rate	\$ 20.71
		Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 6.94
WO2	Outside City Water	Minimum monthly convice rate	\$ 21.96
WOZ	Outside City Water	Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 21.96 \$ 9.78
	Fire Hydrant Water		•
	Fire Hydrant Water	% meter	\$ 21.96 \$ 9.78
		Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 9.78
WO3	5" Outside Water	Minimum monthly service rate	\$ 38.82
		Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 12.67
	Fire Hydrant Water	Commercial	\$ 38.82
		Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 12.67
	_		
WO5	Northern Wayne County	Minimum monthly service rate	\$ 95.24
	(Town of Pikeville)	Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 4.65
W10	Fire Hydrant Water	Flat monthly service rate	\$ 104.77
	(Country Side Living)	Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 3.05
W11	Outside Commercial	Minimum monthly service rate	\$ 119.78
		Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 12.31
W12	Wayne Water District	Flat monthly service rate	\$23.34
		SEWER RATES	
S01	Inside City Sewer	Minimum monthly convice rate	¢ 26 27
S01	Inside City Sewer	Minimum monthly service rate	\$ 26.27 \$ 13.78
S01	Inside City Sewer	Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 26.27 \$ 13.78
	·	Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 13.78
S01 S02	Inside City Sewer Outside City Sewer	Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate	
	·	Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 13.78 \$ 68.81
	·	Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate	\$ 13.78 \$ 68.81
S02	Outside City Sewer	Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 13.78 \$ 68.81 \$ 40.58
S02 S04	Outside City Sewer School in Town (Fremont Stars)	Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 13.78 \$ 68.81 \$ 40.58 \$ 54.76 \$ 39.71
S02	Outside City Sewer School in Town	Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate	\$ 13.78 \$ 68.81 \$ 40.58 \$ 54.76 \$ 39.71 \$ 1700.00
S02 S04	Outside City Sewer School in Town (Fremont Stars)	Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 13.78 \$ 68.81 \$ 40.58 \$ 54.76 \$ 39.71
S02 S04	Outside City Sewer School in Town (Fremont Stars)	Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate	\$ 13.78 \$ 68.81 \$ 40.58 \$ 54.76 \$ 39.71 \$ 1700.00
S02 S04 S07	Outside City Sewer School in Town (Fremont Stars) Eureka Eureka – Over Capacity	Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer	\$ 13.78 \$ 68.81 \$ 40.58 \$ 54.76 \$ 39.71 \$ 1700.00 \$ 16.22
S02 S04 S07	Outside City Sewer School in Town (Fremont Stars) Eureka Eureka – Over Capacity Schools	Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer	\$ 13.78 \$ 68.81 \$ 40.58 \$ 54.76 \$ 39.71 \$ 1700.00 \$ 16.22
\$02 \$04 \$07 \$13	Outside City Sewer School in Town (Fremont Stars) Eureka Eureka – Over Capacity	Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer	\$ 13.78 \$ 68.81 \$ 40.58 \$ 54.76 \$ 39.71 \$ 1700.00 \$ 16.22 \$ 13.53
\$02 \$04 \$07 \$13 \$09	Outside City Sewer School in Town (Fremont Stars) Eureka Eureka – Over Capacity Schools (CBA & Norwayne)	Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer	\$ 13.78 \$ 68.81 \$ 40.58 \$ 54.76 \$ 39.71 \$ 1700.00 \$ 16.22 \$ 13.53 \$ 54.76 \$ 39.71
\$02 \$04 \$07 \$13	Outside City Sewer School in Town (Fremont Stars) Eureka Eureka – Over Capacity Schools (CBA & Norwayne) Airport	Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 13.78 \$ 68.81 \$ 40.58 \$ 54.76 \$ 39.71 \$ 1700.00 \$ 16.22 \$ 13.53 \$ 54.76 \$ 39.71 \$ 63.98
\$02 \$04 \$07 \$13 \$09	Outside City Sewer School in Town (Fremont Stars) Eureka Eureka – Over Capacity Schools (CBA & Norwayne)	Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons sewer	\$ 13.78 \$ 68.81 \$ 40.58 \$ 54.76 \$ 39.71 \$ 1700.00 \$ 16.22 \$ 13.53 \$ 54.76 \$ 39.71

S11	Institution out of Town	Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water	\$ 63.98 \$ 46.39
S12	Manufacturing in Town (Sanctuary Systems)	Minimum monthly service rate Rate per 1,000 gallons water GARBAGE AND RECYCLING	\$ 54.76 \$ 39.71
G01	Garbage inside of Town		\$ 20.50
G03	Garbage outside of Town		\$ 24.50